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SMS 1145 HYGIENIC UNIONS
 SWEDISH METRIC SYSTEM

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

SRN1 1” 32.00 25.00 19.00

SRN112 1 1/2” 48.00 38.00 23.00

SRN2 2” 60.50 51.00 23.00

SRN212 2 1/2” 74.00 63.50 27.00

SRN3 3” 87.00 76.10 27.00

SRN4 4” 113.00 101.60 30.00

SMS SLOTTED ROUND NUT 304 (6 SLOTS)

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

SWM1 1” 22.50 25.00 19.00

SWM112 1 1/2” 35.50 38.00 23.00

SWM2 2” 48.50 51.00 23.00

SWM212 2 1/2” 60.50 63.50 27.00

SWM3 3” 72.90 76.10 27.00

SWM4 4” 97.60 101.60 30.00

SMS G- WELD MALE 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)
D

(MM)

SWL1 1” 22.50 25.00 15.50 35.50

SWL112 1 1/2” 35.50 38.00 16.00 55.00

SWL2 2” 48.50 51.00 17.00 65.00

SWL212 2 1/2” 60.50 63.50 17.00 80.00

SWM3 3” 72.90 76.10 19.00 93.00

SWM4 4” 97.60 101.60 19.00 118.00

SMS F- WELD LINER 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE B

(MM)
C

(MM)
D

(MM)

SBN1 1” 6.00 19.00 51.00

SBN112 1 1/2” 8.00 23.00 74.00

SBN2 2” 8.00 24.00 84.00

SBN212 2 1/2” 10.00 28.00 100.00

SBN3 3” 10.00 30.00 114.00

SBN4 4” 10.00 31.00 138.00

SMS BLANK NUT & CHAIN 304



STAINLESS STEELS LTD.TATT INLESS STEELS LTD.SS

Tel: 00 44 (0) 1772 315277www.hygienicstainlesssteels.co.uk 35

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

SEM1 1” 25.20 32.00 20.00

SEM112 1 1/2” 38.20 47.90 23.00

SEM2 2” 51.20 60.40 25.00

SEM212 2 1/2” 63.70 73.50 30.00

SEM3 3” 76.20 86.50 35.00

SEM4 4" 101.80 112.50 30.00

SMS EXPANDING WELD MALE 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

SEL1 1” 25.20 32.00 17.00

SEL112 1 1/2” 38.20 47.90 20.00

SEL2 2” 51.20 60.40 20.00

SEL212 2 1/2” 63.70 73.50 25.00

SEL3 3” 76.20 86.50 30.00

SEL4 4" 101.80 112.50 27.00

SMS EXPANDING WELD LINER 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

SBC1 1” 31.60 35.30 8.00

SBC112 1 1/2” 47.60 55.00 8.00

SBC2 2” 59.60 65.00 9.00

SBC212 2 1/2” 73.10 80.00 9.00

SBC3 3” 85.60 93.00 11.00

SBC4 4” 11.50 118.00 11.00

SMS BLANK CAP 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

N/A 1” 22.80 31.80 5.30

N/A 1 1/2” 35.80 47.80 5.30

N/A 2” 48.80 60.80 5.30

N/A 2 1/2” 61.00 73.30 5.30

N/A 3” 73.40 85.80 5.30

N/A 4” 98.10 115.70 5.30

SMS L TYPE SEAL (NITRILE,EPDM,SILICONE,VITON)

SMS 1145 HYGIENIC UNIONS
 SWEDISH METRIC SYSTEM
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SMS 1145 METRIC HYGIENIC 
UNIONS SWEDISH METRIC SYSTEM

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 32.00 19.00 51.00

N/A 38 MM 48.00 23.00 74.00

N/A 51 MM 60.50 24.00 84.00

N/A 63 MM 74.00 28.00 100.00

N/A 76 MM 87.00 30.00 114.00

N/A 104 MM 113.00 31.00 138.00

SMS METRIC SLOTTED ROUND NUT 304 (6 SLOTS)

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 22.50 25.00 19.00

N/A 38 MM 35.50 38.00 23.00

N/A 51 MM 48.50 51.00 23.00

N/A 63 MM 60.50 63.50 27.00

N/A 76 MM 72.90 76.10 27.00

N/A 104 MM 97.60 101.60 30.00

SMS METRIC G- WELD MALE 316L,304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)
D

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 22.50 25.00 15.50 35.50

N/A 38 MM 35.50 38.00 16.00 55.00

N/A 51 MM 48.50 51.00 17.00 65.00

N/A 63 MM 60.50 63.50 17.00 80.00

N/A 76 MM 72.90 76.10 19.00 93.00

N/A 104 MM 100.00 104.00 19.00 118.00

SMS METRIC F- WELD LINER 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE B

(MM)
C

(MM)
D

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 22.50 25.00 19.00

N/A 38 MM 35.50 38.00 23.00

N/A 51 MM 48.50 51.00 23.00

N/A 63 MM 60.50 63.50 27.00

N/A 76 MM 72.90 76.10 27.00

N/A 104 MM 97.60 101.60 30.00

SMS METRIC BLANK NUT & CHAIN 304
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STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 25.20 32.00 20.00

N/A 38 MM 38.20 47.90 23.00

N/A 51 MM 51.20 60.40 25.00

N/A 63 MM 63.70 73.50 30.00

N/A 76 MM 76.20 86.50 35.00

N/A 104 MM 104.20 112.50 30.00

SMS METRIC EXPANDING WELD MALE 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 25.20 32.00 17.00

N/A 38 MM 38.20 47.90 20.00

N/A 51 MM 51.20 60.40 20.00

N/A 63 MM 63.70 73.50 25.00

N/A 76 MM 76.20 86.50 30.00

N/A 104 MM 104.20 112.50 27.00

SMS METRIC EXPANDING WELD LINER 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 31.60 35.50 8.00

N/A 38 MM 47.60 55.00 8.00

N/A 51 MM 59.60 65.00 9.00

N/A 63 MM 73.10 80.00 9.00

N/A 76 MM 85.60 93.00 11.00

N/A 104 MM 111.50 118.00 11.00

SMS METRIC BLANK CAP 316L, 304

STOCK
CODE SIZE A

(MM)
B

(MM)
C

(MM)

N/A 25 MM 22.80 31.80 5.30

N/A 38 MM 35.80 47.80 5.30

N/A 51 MM 48.80 60.80 5.30

N/A 63 MM 61.00 73.30 5.30

N/A 76 MM 73.40 85.80 5.30

N/A 104 MM 100.50 115.70 5.30

SMS L TYPE SEAL (NITRILE,EPDM,SILICONE,VITON)

SMS 1145 METRIC HYGIENIC 
UNIONS SWEDISH METRIC SYSTEM


